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CHERRY & ALMOND SLICE (1 x 12 ptn)
Short Product Name:
Cherry & Almond Slice

A buttery shortcake base, topped with cherry filling and an almond sponge, finished generously with flaked almonds.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060044071386   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Handmade Cake Co.   Suppliers Product Code : 071386

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1742kJ

416kcal
24.4g 8.7g 24.3g 0.48g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1742kJ 416kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1742kJ 

416kCal

Carbohydrates 42.7g

of which sugars 24.3g

Fat 24.4g

of which saturates 8.7g

Fibre 1.9g

Protein 5.6g

Salt 0.48g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cherry Filling (20%) [Cherries (30%), Water, Cherry Puree (20%), Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Natural Flavouring], Sugar, WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Niacin,

Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine [Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Natural Flavouring], Pasteurised Free Range EGG, ALMONDS (9%), Salted Butter [Butter (MILK), Salt], Cornflour,

Natural Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : 071386

Product Added : 27 June 2007

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 November 2023

erudus id : fe1034939fbf442f9c50770a2187eac0

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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